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F. 0. Box B02245 « OKC, OK 73189
OFFICE: 4057353002 » CELL: 405-570-7881

CENTRAL JUNIOR HIGH CLASSROOM ADDITION

Demo
Midwest Wrecking Co
Sandrock Construction
Total Demolition
K&M Dirt Services

Sitework
Future Inc
Hammer Construction
Sandrock Construction
D Owen Construction

Concrete
4G Concrete
Concrete Enterprises

Masonry
Justin Dallas Construction
C&N Masonry
CIA Masonry
MCR

Metals (Materials Only)
Black Iron Metal Works
HK&S Iron
K&E Fabrication
Accufab of Oklahoma
Weibee Steel

Metals (Erection Only)
Weibee Steel
Warrior Steel

Woods & Plastics
Lakewood Cabinetry
EGR Construction
Arnold Brothers Cabinets
Alpha Omega Woodworks

Thermal & Moisture Protection
Oklahoma Roofing & Sheet Metal
CHM Weatherguard
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92,810.00
125,000.00
135,533.00
137,820.00

170,934.00
231,868.00
255,000.00
325,000.00

1,228,900.00
1,230,300.00

849,486.00
980,500.00

1,029,000.00
1,229,000.00

332,052.00
373,000.00
375,000.00
495,500.00
529,400.00

135,240.00
176,985.00

245,660.00
322,868.00
359,948.00
364,900.00

61,125.00
114,641.00
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Doors/Hardware

Entrances/Storefront
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Piper Weatherford

CBS Doors & Hardware
Scovil & Sides

All Commercial Openings

Binswanger Glass

Finishes (Ceiling Systems)

Quality Interiors

Wiljo Interiors

Oklahoma Ceiling Systems
Finnigan Construction
Express Drywall

Corona Drywall

Hutchco Construction
Competent Drywall
Merida's Construction

Specialties(Accessories)

Flooring

Painting

FireSuppression

All Commerical Openings
Yl Specialties

Bryans Flooring
Stone Coating

Vega Painting

Quality Interiors
Cherokee Painting
Merida's Construction
ALPR

Central Fire
P&L Fire
Summit Fire Protection
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P. O, BOX 892245 « OKC, OK 73189
OQFFICE: 405-7353-3902 » CELL: 405-370-7881

197,000.00
216,000.00
237,075.00
245,524.00

153,500.00

178,323.00
185,560.00
186,300.00
220,600.00
242,440.00
253,286.00
287,140.00
261,000.00
309,013.00

11,939.00
13,641.00

305,055.00
308,498.00

37,260.00
40,983.00
49,950.00
63,498.00
64,000.00

82,400.00
85,265.00
88,347.47
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Mechanical

Plumbing

Electrical

Utilities
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Paul's Heat & Air
Ventec Mechanical
MBI

WSM MEP

Air Conditioning Services

Dense Mechanical

Denali Plumbing
Braggs Plumbing
Dense Mechanical
Zamco Plumbing
WSM MEP

Messer Electric
Baker Brothers Electric

C&Z Services

Civil Builders

H&H Plumbing
Mid-South Contracting
Patriot Construction

D Owen Construction

Landscaping & Irrigation

Paving

Primescapes
Greenshade
Galt Landscaping

Connelly Paving
Bishop Construction

P. O, BoX 802245 « OKC, OK 73180
OFFICE: 405-735-3002 » CELL: 405-570-7881
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429,465.00
492,258.00
530,205.00
534,103.00
553,272.00
588,900.00

304,899.00
371,475.00
382,000.00
525,796.00
548,000.00

942,620.00

1,195,299.00

305,250.00
377,400.00
418,430.00
421,872.00
453,000.00
460,000.00

61,003.68
78,700.00
100,639.11

407,430.00
425,900.00
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