



P. O. Box 892245 • OKC, OK 73189
OFFICE: 405-735-3992 • CELL: 405-570-7881

**CENTRAL JUNIOR HIGH CLASSROOM ADDITION
BID TAB**

Demo

Midwest Wrecking Co	\$ 92,810.00
Sandrock Construction	\$ 125,000.00
Total Demolition	\$ 135,533.00
K&M Dirt Services	\$ 137,820.00

Sitework

Future Inc	\$ 170,934.00
Hammer Construction	\$ 231,868.00
Sandrock Construction	\$ 255,000.00
D Owen Construction	\$ 325,000.00

Concrete

4G Concrete	\$ 1,228,900.00
Concrete Enterprises	\$ 1,230,300.00

Masonry

Justin Dallas Construction	\$ 849,486.00
C&N Masonry	\$ 980,500.00
CIA Masonry	\$ 1,029,000.00
MCR	\$ 1,229,000.00

Metals (Materials Only)

Black Iron Metal Works	\$ 332,052.00
HK&S Iron	\$ 373,000.00
K&E Fabrication	\$ 375,000.00
Accufab of Oklahoma	\$ 495,500.00
Weibee Steel	\$ 529,400.00

Metals (Erection Only)

Weibee Steel	\$ 135,240.00
Warrior Steel	\$ 176,985.00

Woods & Plastics

Lakewood Cabinetry	\$ 245,660.00
EGR Construction	\$ 322,868.00
Arnold Brothers Cabinets	\$ 359,948.00
Alpha Omega Woodworks	\$ 364,900.00

Thermal & Moisture Protection

Oklahoma Roofing & Sheet Metal	\$ 61,125.00
CHM Weatherguard	\$ 114,641.00



P. O. Box 892245 • OKC, OK 73189
OFFICE: 405-735-3992 • CELL: 405-570-7881

Doors/Hardware

Piper Weatherford	\$ 197,000.00
CBS Doors & Hardware	\$ 216,000.00
Scovil & Sides	\$ 237,075.00
All Commercial Openings	\$ 245,524.00

Entrances/Storefront

Binswanger Glass	\$ 153,500.00
-------------------------	----------------------

Finishes (Ceiling Systems)

Quality Interiors	\$ 178,323.00
Wiljo Interiors	\$ 185,560.00
Oklahoma Ceiling Systems	\$ 186,300.00
Finnigan Construction	\$ 220,600.00
Express Drywall	\$ 242,440.00
Corona Drywall	\$ 253,286.00
Hutchco Construction	\$ 287,140.00
Competent Drywall	\$ 261,000.00
Merida's Construction	\$ 309,013.00

Specialties(Accessories)

All Commerical Openings	\$ 11,939.00
YI Specialties	\$ 13,641.00

Flooring

Bryans Flooring	\$ 305,055.00
Stone Coating	\$ 308,498.00

Painting

Vega Painting	\$ 37,260.00
Quality Interiors	\$ 40,983.00
Cherokee Painting	\$ 49,950.00
Merida's Construction	\$ 63,498.00
ALPR	\$ 64,000.00

FireSuppression

Central Fire	\$ 82,400.00
P&L Fire	\$ 85,265.00
Summit Fire Protection	\$ 88,347.47



P. O. Box 892245 • OKC, OK 73189
OFFICE: 405-735-3992 • CELL: 405-570-7881

Mechanical

Paul's Heat & Air	\$ 429,465.00
Ventec Mechanical	\$ 492,258.00
MBI	\$ 530,205.00
WSM MEP	\$ 534,103.00
Air Conditioning Services	\$ 553,272.00
Dense Mechanical	\$ 588,900.00

Plumbing

Denali Plumbing	\$ 304,899.00
Braggs Plumbing	\$ 371,475.00
Dense Mechanical	\$ 382,000.00
Zamco Plumbing	\$ 525,796.00
WSM MEP	\$ 548,000.00

Electrical

Messer Electric	\$ 942,620.00
Baker Brothers Electric	\$ 1,195,299.00

Utilities

C&Z Services	\$ 305,250.00
Civil Builders	\$ 377,400.00
H&H Plumbing	\$ 418,430.00
Mid-South Contracting	\$ 421,872.00
Patriot Construction	\$ 453,000.00
D Owen Construction	\$ 460,000.00

Landscaping & Irrigation

Primescapes	\$ 61,003.68
Greenshade	\$ 78,700.00
Galt Landscaping	\$ 100,639.11

Paving

Connelly Paving	\$ 407,430.00
Bishop Construction	\$ 425,900.00